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SUMMARY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,012,231.22) 331,230.66 124,085.68 137,144.98 0.00 0.00 261,230.66 99,085.68 118,861.75 0.00 0.00 217,947.43 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 43,283.232,343,461.88

124,085.680.00Unobligated Allotment 99,085.68 118,861.75 217,947.43(2,012,231.22) 0.000.00 137,144.980.00 43,283.230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00331,230.66 261,230.66 0.000.00 70,000.000.002,343,461.880.00

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,012,231.22) 331,230.66 124,085.68 137,144.98 0.00 0.00 261,230.66 99,085.68 118,861.75 0.00 0.00 217,947.43 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 43,283.232,343,461.88

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 331,230.66 124,085.68 137,144.98 0.00 0.00 261,230.66 99,085.68 118,861.75 0.00 0.00 217,947.43 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 43,283.23331,230.66

Traveling Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,000.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025,000.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (68,953.24) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0068,953.24

Training Expenses 5020201000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (68,953.24) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0068,953.24

Training Expenses 5020201002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (68,953.24) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0068,953.24

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.0070,000.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.0070,000.00

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 0.0070,000.00

Utility Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,670.01 0.00 0.00 102,947.43 9,085.68 93,861.75 0.00 0.00 102,947.43 9,085.68 93,861.75 0.00 0.00 102,947.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0077,277.42

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25,670.01 0.00 0.00 102,947.43 9,085.68 93,861.75 0.00 0.00 102,947.43 9,085.68 93,861.75 0.00 0.00 102,947.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0077,277.42

General Services 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,283.23 0.00 0.00 133,283.23 90,000.00 43,283.23 0.00 0.00 133,283.23 90,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,283.2390,000.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,283.23 0.00 0.00 133,283.23 90,000.00 43,283.23 0.00 0.00 133,283.23 90,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,283.2390,000.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,283.23 0.00 0.00 133,283.23 90,000.00 43,283.23 0.00 0.00 90,000.00133,283.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 90,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 43,283.2390,000.00

Capital Outlays 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,012,231.22) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,012,231.22

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,012,231.22) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,012,231.22

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,012,231.22) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,012,231.22

Information and Communication Technology 5060405003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,012,231.22) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,012,231.22

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (2,012,231.22) 331,230.66 124,085.68 137,144.98 0.00 0.00 261,230.66 99,085.68 118,861.75 0.00 0.00 217,947.43 0.00 70,000.00 0.00 43,283.232,343,461.88
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